TIME RESULTS

August 18, 2019

2019 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #6

Rank

O 0O NGOV A WNBR

£ A AP HAWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNDNRRRRRRRRR B
A W INPFRP O UOUOWONOUUPLAWNROUOOONOUUEAEWNROOOOONOOUVRAEWNIERDO

Best
Time
41.907
42.644
42.741
42.883
43.169
43.378
43.687
44.022
44.209
44.233
44.341
44.426
44.611
44.835
44.881
44.893
45.107
45.13
45.259
45.294
45.512
45.522
45.724
45.785
46.02
46.197
46.343
46.491
46.507
46.691
46.774
46.903
46.949
46.952
46.956
47.003
47.255
47.256
47.333
47.485
47.498
47.503
47.685
47.79

Driver

Dave Dunwoodie
Mike Koozmin
Kevin Laird

Greg McNair
Larry Sharp
Himanshu Patel
Joe Weinstein
Connor Lydon
Tim Lydon

Doug Seidewitz
Gary Ratliff

Chris Schaut
Boris Elpiner

Jeff Reitmeir
Steve Graham
Robert Khamashta
Thomas Wainwright
James Laeno
Steven Smith
Daniel Deng

Ed Racer

Homer Pitner
Andy Daniels
Dana Gleason
Stacy Reitmeir
Carey Nakamura
Tom Kong
Gurinder Singh
Derek Boyd

Max Pitner
Seaman Tim
Catlin Khamashta
Gianni Filardo
Michael Moschella
Peter McMillan
Sameer Panwar
Stephen Wong
Ray Wabe

Doug Eckley
Barry Pangrle
John Eiskamp
Steve Travis
Alexander Estuesta
Jake Kononiuk

Class

M02
MO02
P13
FUN
P16
S07
S12
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
P16
P12
FUN
P09
P10
S11
FUN
FUN
S07
S07
P13
P12
P12L
FUN
FUN
S09
FUN
FUN
P13
FUN
P10L
S10
102
P10
FUN
S07
S04
104
FUN
101
P09
PO3
FUN

Num

116
10
30
24

48
981
720
120

77
53T
695
184

86

41

66
565
296
888

21
407
997
793
379

68
532

65
261
912

1997
319
66L
718

15
353
411
998
878

11
958
333
114
245

Vehicle

1974 Porsche 914

1974 Porsche 914

2011 Porsche Turbo S
1972 Crossle Super V

2006 Porsche Cayman S
2014 Porsche Cayman S
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
2005 Mini Cooper S

1999 BMW M Coupe

2016 Porsche GT4

1969 Volkswagen Beetle
2008 Porsche Cayman S
2016 Porsche GT4

2013 Scion FRS

1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriole
1999 Porsche 996 -C2
2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
0 Mazda MX-5 GT

2008 Lexus IS F

2008 Porsche Cayman S
2014 Porsche Boxster 981S
2007 Porsche 911 Turbo
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
2013 Scion FRS

1998 Porsche 993

1999 Porsche 911 C2

2004 BMW 335

1990 Mazda Miata

2007 Porsche 911 Turbo
2007 BMW M roadster
1999 Porsche 996 -C2
2005 Porsche 911 S

1972 Porsche 911

2001 Porsche 996

2005 Chevrolet Corvette
2013 Porsche Boxster S
2000 Porsche Boxster
2001 Porsche 996TT

2007 BMW 335ij

1967 Porsche 912

1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriole
1985 Porsche 944

2017 Ford Mustang GT
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44.385
43.722
44.677
47.178
46.121
43.95
46.494(1)
48.408
45.735
45.822
44.595
46.335
47.014
46.489(1)
47.439
46.533
45.623
DNF
DNF
49.581(1)
47.492(1)
48.157
59.746
48.509
48.062(1)
50.515
48.732
48.186
49.172
49.941
47.947
50.47
49.78
50.327(1)
48.551
49.677
53.747(3)
49.546
51.571(1)
50.244
51.353
51.107
49.965
52.128

Time Results
LPR AX#6

43.975(1)
42.644
44.761
44.287

45.519(1)
44.419
44.501
47.402
46.088
45.123
46.095

46.916(1)

DNF
46.091
46.317
45.959
46.579
46.913
47.554
47.286
45.822
46.782
47.647
47.499

47.317(1)

49.195(1)
48.148
47.951
48.349
49.256
48.164

49.62
48.932
48.849
48.924
48.626
47.568
48.098

48.94
49.253
49.734
49.564
49.101
50.252

41.907
43.793(1)
44.846
44.014
44.339
46.481
44.17
46.877
45.519
44.982
45.521
46.711(1)
46.169(1)
45.302
45.715
45.81
45.522
46.528
47.5
47.018
46.298
48.417(1)
47.044
DNF
47.116(1)
49.286
47.449
46.969
48.608
73.285(2)
47.271
48.492
50.032
48.975(1)
47.738
48.514
48.473
47.262
47.551
48.965
48.647
48.949
48.701
49.794

46.546(4)
43.866
DNF
44.245
43.919
43.687
46.362
45.292
45.716
45.58
45.329
44.611
45.004
45.498
46.078
45.432
46.076
45.259
45.986
47.446(1)
46.139
46.287
45.785
47.199(1)
48.502
46.649
46.552
58.269(1)
48.556
47.146
47.984
48.973
46.996
47.054
47.7
48.553
47.895(1)
47.333
48.302
49.008
49.037
48.236
50.227(1)

DNF
44217
DNF
43.936
43.378
45.066
46.653
45.3
45.315
44.96
46.086(1)
45.602(1)
44.835
45.116
46.15
45.784
45.935
48.616(1)
46.026
47.453(1)
45.709
46.212
47.933(1)
46.02
47.625
47.557
47.022
47.325
52.088
46.774
47.593
48.174
47.325
46.956
47.484
47.793
47.256(1)
DNF
48.654
48.685
47.905
49.319
49.189

44.695(1)
43.585
46.675
43.825
44.124
44.193
46.918
45.233
44.921
44.341
44.426
47.728(2)

45.442
45.439
45.107
45.348
47.074
45.523
46.371
45.547
46.579
47.865(2)

46.582
47.203
46.491
57.481
47.332
46.999
47.616
49.262(1)
46.952
DNF
47.003
48.533
DNF
51.577(1)
49.887(1)
49.489
47.59
48.614
48.987

53.526(1)
44.812
43.51
44.363
44.547
45.685
44.94
45.925

45.79
45.635

45.42
45.961(1)

45.968

46.597
46.834
45.961
46.821

46.730(1)

46.829
47.152

59.194(1)
47.415
48.489

51.991(2)

49.490(1)

48.058
47.832
47.72

49.259
49.788
48.828
48.524
47.685
49.581

43.507
44.206
43.419
43.994
44
46.462
46.476(1)
44.233

45.416
45.314(1)

44.985
45.014

46.348

DNF
47.038(1)
45.872
46.023
46.610(1)

46.537
46.63

47.697
46.691
47.733
47.966
47.903

48.638(1)
48.168(1)
48.434

48.434
50.646(3)
47.659
86.854
48.285
48.519

42.741
43.582
43.904
43.914
43.874
44.311
45.239
46.833(2)

45.562
44.727

45.04
44.893

45.561

45.622
46.064
46.916(1)
46.322
47.691(1)

47.12
48.848

47.304
47.646
47.975(1)
48.973(1)
47.946(1)

47.49
47.653
47.511

49.1
47.485
47.903
48.016

49.094(1)
48.793

47.297
42.883
43.879
43.641
45.349(1)
44.022
44.781
44.404

44.454
45.668(1)

44.881
47.731(1)

45.746

45.454
45.767
45.522
45.737

47.508(1)

46.499
46.348

46.841
47.358
48.238(1)
46.903
48.266(1)

47.051
47.644
47.255

47.621
48.855(1)
47.527
48.825
48.721
48.737

DNF
44.006
43.169
43.596
44.049
44.212
44.209

44.74

DNF
46.008(1)

44.94
45.098

45.13

45.294
45.512
45.758
45.724

47.955(2)

46.197
46.343

46.507
47.918
47.579
48.193(1)
46.949

47.9
47.578
47.357

48.035
48.985
47.498
47.503
48.286
47.79



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

47.837
48.018
48.266
48.423
48.472
48.619
48.661
48.94
49.325
49.344
50.183
50.615
50.991
51.377
54.027
54.957
55.507

Dylan Davenport
Carol McNamara
Michael Filardo
Brian Harney
Caevon Hekmaty
Tony Vanacore
Spencer Gilford
Brad Boardman
Manoj Dhanapal
Brad Davenport
Ron Craig

Dennis Abma
Angela Liu
Tayton Chapin
Melanie Chapin
Daniel Reese
Jim Thompson

FUN
P16L
S10
101
P07
PO3
P04
FUN
S07
FUN
S06
FUN
FUN
FUN
SO9L
FUN
FUN

177
229
717
71
32
14
27
142

972
47
17

288
67
141

2010 Hundai

2006 Porsche Cayman S
2005 Porsche 911 S
1972 Porsche 914

1980 Porsche 911SC
1974 Porsche 911

1989 Porsche 944 Turbo
1989 BMW 325is

2014 Porsche Cayman S
2010 Hudai

2011 Porsche Cayman
1998 Boxster Boxster
2018 Subaru STI

0 Subaru WRX

1999 Porsche Carerra
1970 Porsche 911-T
2005 Subaru Impreza
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51.63
53.315
50.535
53.456
52.948
51.264

50.9
50.729

51.71
52.845
54.025

DNF

51.65
57.113
58.772

DNF
60.659

Tieamana D~

50.358
49.854
51.23
51.038
52.082
50.27
50.62
49.941
51.135
52.81
52.914
52.845
50.991
55.15
56.702
76.303
58.799

B EN

48.952
51.285
49.666
49.633
50.252
49.558
49.653
50.63
50.085
50.427
51.164
52.453
52.042
53.644
55.64
57.582
57.876

48.959
49.179
49.341
49.762
51.279
49.749
48.848
49.651
49.826
49.344
51.417
50.974
51.748
52.049
54.202
58.562

58.578(1)

48.725
48.205
48.629
49.091
51.359
48.904
49.121
49.716
49.525

51.146(1)
50.475
51.177
52.942
52.398
54.061
55.146
55.831

49.108
48.62
48.741
48.785
51.322(1)
49.376
DNF
48.94
50.727
50.186
51.058
50.615
53.826
52.245
54.027
55.038
55.507

50.202(1)
49.829
49.105
50.491

50.02
50.616
49.77
49.634
49.611

51.065(2)
51.558

51.558

54.957

49.172
49.474
48.829
49.324

50.165(1)

DNF
49.025
50.981
49.325
65.106
50.183

52.064

56.575

48.706
48.018
49.206
49.121
49.005
49.165
49.362
50.262(1)
49.87
51.189(2)
51.195

51.578

48.987(1)
48.532
48.36
48.423
48.83
48.619
48.706

49.71

50.625(1)
50.41

51.377

47.837
48.14
48.266
48.805
48.472
48.813
48.661

50.811

51.769(1)

51.601



Class Results
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2019 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #6

Class Class

Class ) Best Time Driver Number Vehicle
Rank Points
MO02 1 20 41.907 Dave Dunwoodie 116 1974 Porsche 914
2 16 42.644 Mike Koozmin 10 1974 Porsche 914
101 1 20 47.498 John Eiskamp 333 1967 Porsche 912
2 16 48.423 Brian Harney 71 1972 Porsche 914
102 1 20 46.952 Michael Moschella 15 1972 Porsche 911
104 1 20 47.333 Doug Eckley 11 2001 Porsche 996TT
P03 1 20 47.685 Alexander Estuesta 245 1985 Porsche 944
2 16 48.619 Tony Vanacore 14 1974 Porsche 911
P04 1 20 48.661 Spencer Gilford 27 1989 Porsche 944 Turbo
P07 1 20 48.472 Caevon Hekmaty 32 1980 Porsche 911SC
P09 1 20 44.881 Steve Graham 41 1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriolet
2 16 47.503 Steve Travis 114 1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriolet
P10 1 20 44.893 Robert Khamashta 66 1999 Porsche 996 -C2
2 16 46.956 Peter McMillan 353 2001 Porsche 996
P10L 1 20 46.903 Catlin Khamashta 66L 1999 Porsche 996 -C2
P12 1 20 44.611 Boris Elpiner 184 2016 Porsche GT4
2 16 45.724 Andy Daniels 793 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
P12L 1 20 45.785 Dana Gleason 379 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
P13 1 20 42.741 Kevin Laird 30 2011 Porsche Turbo S
2 16 45.522 Homer Pitner 997 2007 Porsche 911 Turbo
3 13 46.691 Max Pitner 1997 2007 Porsche 911 Turbo
P16 1 20 43.169 Larry Sharp 6 2006 Porsche Cayman S
2 16 44.426 Chris Schaut 695 2008 Porsche Cayman S
P16L 1 20 48.018 Carol McNamara 229 2006 Porsche Cayman S

S04 1 20 47.256 Ray Wabe 878 2000 Porsche Boxster



S06

S07

S09

SO09oL

S10

S11

S12
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20

20

16

13

11

20

20

20
16

20

20

50.183

43.378
45.294
45.512
47.255
49.325

46.343

54.027

46.949
48.266

45.107

43.687

42.883
44.022
44.209
44.233
44.341
44.835
45.130
45.259
46.020
46.197
46.491
46.507
46.774
47.003
47.485
47.790
47.837
48.940
49.344
50.615
50.991
51.377
54.957
55.507

Class Results

Ron Craig

Himanshu Patel
Daniel Deng

Ed Racer
Stephen Wong
Manoj Dhanapal

Tom Kong
Melanie Chapin

Gianni Filardo
Michael Filardo

Thomas Wainwright

Joe Weinstein

Greg McNair
Connor Lydon
Tim Lydon
Doug Seidewitz
Gary Ratliff

Jeff Reitmeir
James Laeno
Steven Smith
Stacy Reitmeir
Carey Nakamura
Gurinder Singh
Derek Boyd
Seaman Tim
Sameer Panwar
Barry Pangrle
Jake Kononiuk
Dylan Davenport
Brad Boardman
Brad Davenport
Dennis Abma
Angela Liu
Tayton Chapin
Daniel Reese
Jim Thompson

972

48
21
407
998

65

288

718
717

565

981

24
720
120

77
53T

86
296
888

68
532
261
912
319
411
958

177
142

47
17

67
141

2011 Porsche Cayman

2014 Porsche Cayman S
2008 Porsche Cayman S
2014 Porsche Boxster 981S
2013 Porsche Boxster S
2014 Porsche Cayman S

1999 Porsche 911 C2

1999 Porsche Carerra

2005 Porsche 911 S
2005 Porsche 911 S

2015 Porsche Cayman GTS

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4

1972 Crossle Super V
2005 Mini Cooper S
1999 BMW M Coupe
2016 Porsche GT4
1969 Volkswagen Beetle
2013 Scion FRS

0 Mazda MX-5 GT
2008 Lexus IS F

2013 Scion FRS

1998 Porsche 993
2004 BMW 335

1990 Mazda Miata
2007 BMW M roadster
2005 Chevrolet Corvette
2007 BMW 335i

2017 Ford Mustang GT
2010 Hundai

1989 BMW 325is

2010 Hudai

1998 Boxster Boxster
2018 Subaru STI

0 Subaru WRX

1970 Porsche 911-T
2005 Subaru Impreza



PAX RESULTS August 18, 2019

2019 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #6

PAX Pax PAX PAX Best

) . Class . Driver Num Vehicle
Rank Points Time Index Time

1 100 40.732 S07 0.939 43.378 Himanshu Patel 48 2014 Porsche Cayman S
2 94 41.140 P16 0.953 43.169 Larry Sharp 6 2006 Porsche Cayman S
3 88 41.650 P09 0.928 44.881 Steve Graham 41 1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriolet
4 82 41.697 M02 0.995 41.907 Dave Dunwoodie 116 1974 Porsche 914
5 77 41.885 P10 0.933 44.893 Robert Khamashta 66 1999 Porsche 996 -C2
6 72 41.929 P13 0.981 42.741 Kevin Laird 30 2011 Porsche Turbo S
7 68 41.940 S09 0.905 46.343 Tom Kong 65 1999 Porsche 911 C2
8 64 42.158 S12 0.965 43.687 lJoe Weinstein 981 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
9 60 42.338 P16 0.953 44.426 Chris Schaut 695 2008 Porsche Cayman S
10 56 42.431 MO02 0.995 42.644 Mike Koozmin 10 1974 Porsche 914
11 52 42.530 S04 0.900 47.256 RayWabe 878 2000 Porsche Boxster
12 48 42.531 S07 0.939 45.294 Daniel Deng 21 2008 Porsche Cayman S
13 44 42.626 S11  0.945 45.107 Thomas Wainwright 565 2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
14 40 42.736 S07 0.939 45.512 Ed Racer 407 2014 Porsche Boxster 981S
15 36 42.817 S10 0.912 46.949 Gianni Filardo 718 2005 Porsche 911 S
16 32 43.346 PO3  0.909 47.685 Alexander Estuesta 245 1985 Porsche 944
17 29 43.496 P12 0.975 44.611 Boris Elpiner 184 2016 Porsche GT4
18 26 43.760 P10L 0.933 46.903 Catlin Khamashta 66L 1999 Porsche 996 -C2
19 23 43.810 P10 0.933 46.956 Peter McMillan 353 2001 Porsche 996
20 20 44.019 S10 0.912 48.266 Michael Filardo 717 2005 Porsche 911 S
21 18 44.083 P09 0.928 47.503 Steve Travis 114 1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriolet
22 16 44.195 PO3 0.909 48.619 Tony Vanacore 14 1974 Porsche 911
23 14 44.372 S07 0.939 47.255 Stephen Wong 998 2013 Porsche Boxster S
24 12 44.497 PO7 0.918 48.472 Caevon Hekmaty 32 1980 Porsche 911SC
25 10 44.581 P12 0.975 45.724 Andy Daniels 793 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
26 8 44.640 P12L 0.975 45.785 Dana Gleason 379 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
27 6 44.657 P13 0.981 45.522 Homer Pitner 997 2007 Porsche 911 Turbo
28 4 44.671 P04 0.918 48.661 Spencer Gilford 27 1989 Porsche 944 Turbo
29 2 45.543 102 0.970 46.952 Michael Moschella 15 1972 Porsche 911
30 1 45.761 P16L 0.953 48.018 Carol McNamara 229 2006 Porsche Cayman S
31 45.804 P13 0.981 46.691 Max Pitner 1997 2007 Porsche 911 Turbo
32 45.836 101 0.965 47.498 John Eiskamp 333 1967 Porsche 912
33 45.867 S06 0.914 50.183 Ron Craig 972 2011 Porsche Cayman
34 46.316 S07 0.939 49.325 Manoj Dhanapal 5 2014 Porsche Cayman S
35 46.728 101 0.965 48.423 Brian Harney 71 1972 Porsche 914
36 47.144 104 0.996 47.333 Doug Eckley 11 2001 Porsche 996TT
37 48.894 SO9L 0.905 54.027 Melanie Chapin 288 1999 Porsche Carerra



